Silver Sluggers

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
06-Nov-2024 09:54 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
2JAYS 15 #

Lopez Dispensers 14

Ounagi

Short Porch

T-Birds

QUADZILLA!

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
SFG

2JAYS 15 #

Lopez Dispensers 14

Ounagi

Short Porch

T-Birds

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Jobu

SFG

2JAYS 15 #

Lopez Dispensers 14

Ounagi

Short Porch

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Crooked Numbers

Jobu

SFG

2JAYS 15 #

Lopez Dispensers 14

Ounagi

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Kanye West

Crooked Numbers

Jobu

SFG

2JAYS 15 #

Lopez Dispensers 14

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Fixer Upper 3

Kanye West

Crooked Numbers

Jobu

SFG

2JAYS 15 #

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
QUADZILLA!

Fixer Upper 3

Kanye West

Crooked Numbers

Jobu

SFG

355.0
454.5
512.0
481.5
465.5
397.0

246.5
187.0
300.0
288.0
265.0
248.5

288.0
231.0
267.5
296.5
332.0
303.5

290.5
288.0
330.0
203.0
304.0
263.0

164.5
285.0
180.0
269.5
270.0
266.5

236.0
176.5
289.0
313.5
263.0
204.0

186.5
294.0
216.5
240.0
207.5
262.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Splendid

SFG

Jobu

Crooked Numbers
Kanye West

Fixer Upper 3

Splendid

Jobu

Crooked Numbers
Kanye West

Fixer Upper 3
QUADZILLA!

Splendid

Crooked Numbers
Kanye West

Fixer Upper 3
QUADZILLA!
T-Birds

Splendid
Kanye West
Fixer Upper 3
QUADZILLA!
T-Birds

Short Porch

Splendid
Fixer Upper 3
QUADZILLA!
T-Birds

Short Porch
Ounagi

Splendid
QUADZILLA!

T-Birds

Short Porch

Ounagi

Lopez Dispensers 14

Splendid

T-Birds

Short Porch

Ounagi

Lopez Dispensers 14
2JAYS 15 #
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385.5
377.5
428.0
493.5
401.5
435.5

278.5
305.0
241.5
255.0
299.0
262.0

180.5
262.5
227.5
305.0
222.0
283.0

2175
262.0
253.0
294.5
275.5
288.0

201.5
261.5
225.0
164.0
313.5
288.0

225.0
286.5
275.0
3315
255.5
108.5

323.0
335.5
371.0
275.5
278.0
232.0
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
T-Birds

QUADZILLA!

Fixer Upper 3

Kanye West

Crooked Numbers

Jobu

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Short Porch

T-Birds

QUADZILLA!

Fixer Upper 3

Kanye West

Crooked Numbers

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Ounagi

Short Porch

T-Birds

QUADZILLA!

Fixer Upper 3

Kanye West

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Lopez Dispensers 14

Ounagi

Short Porch

T-Birds

QUADZILLA!

Fixer Upper 3

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
2JAYS 15 #

Lopez Dispensers 14

Ounagi

Short Porch

T-Birds

QUADZILLA!

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
SFG

2JAYS 15 #

Lopez Dispensers 14

Ounagi

Short Porch

T-Birds

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Jobu

SFG

2JAYS 15 #

Lopez Dispensers 14

Ounagi

Short Porch

218.5
315.0
364.5
203.0
182.0
307.5

306.5
276.5
232.5
267.5
238.5
304.5

201.5
410.5
312.5
238.0
244.0
1185

324.5
272.5
255.0
221.0
277.0
229.0

161.0
335.0
215.0
2715
289.5
244.0

284.5
178.5
286.0
366.0
307.0
372.5

269.5
266.5
158.5
246.5
213.0
2715

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Splendid

Short Porch

Ounagi

Lopez Dispensers 14
2JAYS 15 #

SFG

Splendid

Ounagi

Lopez Dispensers 14
2JAYS 15 #

SFG

Jobu

Splendid

Lopez Dispensers 14
2JAYS 15 #

SFG

Jobu

Crooked Numbers

Splendid

2JAYS 15 #

SFG

Jobu

Crooked Numbers
Kanye West

Splendid

SFG

Jobu

Crooked Numbers
Kanye West

Fixer Upper 3

Splendid

Jobu

Crooked Numbers
Kanye West

Fixer Upper 3
QUADZILLA!

Splendid

Crooked Numbers
Kanye West

Fixer Upper 3
QUADZILLA!
T-Birds
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280.5
314.5
2125
3155
246.5
340.5

204.0
2445
250.5
240.5
220.5
273.5

223.0
298.0
182.5
263.0
261.5
310.5

290.0
2215
314.0
314.5
237.0
198.0

204.0
258.5
242.5
272.0
220.0
259.5

173.5
222.5
241.5
192.0
260.5
309.0

313.5
256.5
188.0
243.0
357.5
305.5
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16

Crooked Numbers 208.0 Vs Splendid 194.5
Jobu 2735 Vs Kanye West 1415
SFG 272.0 VS Fixer Upper 3 299.5
2JAYS 15 # 229.0 S QUADZILLA! 3395
Lopez Dispensers 14 235.5 Vs T-Birds 238.0
Ounagi 189.5 Vs Short Porch 208.5

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

Kanye West 257.0 Vs Splendid 364.0
Crooked Numbers 466.5 Vs Fixer Upper 3 378.0
Jobu 328.5 Vs QUADZILLA! 444.5
SFG 423.5 S T-Birds 532.0
2JAYS 15 # 347.5 VS Short Porch 494.5
Lopez Dispensers 14 390.0 Vs Ounagi 3755

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Fixer Upper 3 244.0 Vs Splendid 193.0
Kanye West 169.0 VS QUADZILLA! 273.5
Crooked Numbers 285.5 Vs T-Birds 245.0
Jobu 258.5 Vs Short Porch 408.0
SFG 259.0 VS Ounagi 239.0
2JAYS 15 # 206.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 14 247.0

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

QUADZILLA! 287.0 Vs Splendid 175.5
Fixer Upper 3 264.0 Vs T-Birds 257.0
Kanye West 246.0 Vs Short Porch 289.5
Crooked Numbers 384.5 Vs Ounagi 263.5
Jobu 282.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 14 285.0
SFG 342.0 S 2JAYS 15 # 235.0

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

T-Birds 229.5 VS Splendid 195.0
QUADZILLA! 267.0 S Short Porch 269.5
Fixer Upper 3 286.0 Vs Ounagi 238.0
Kanye West 163.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 14 223.0
Crooked Numbers 240.0 Vs 2JAYS 15 # 232.0
Jobu 203.5 S SFG 275.5

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Short Porch 327.0 Vs Splendid 214.0
T-Birds 328.0 Vs Ounagi 216.0
QUADZILLA! 266.0 VS Lopez Dispensers 14 255.0
Fixer Upper 3 233.0 VS 2JAYS 15 # 280.0
Kanye West 191.0 VS SFG 2315
Crooked Numbers 309.5 Vs Jobu 265.5

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Ounagi 324.0 Vs Splendid 172.5
Short Porch 302.5 Vs Lopez Dispensers 14 2345
T-Birds 271.0 Vs 2JAYS 15 # 260.0
QUADZILLA! 2935 S SFG 401.0
Fixer Upper 3 333.5 Vs Jobu 256.0
Kanye West 148.5 Vs Crooked Numbers 2915
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Crooked Numbers

SFG

Short Porch

T-Birds

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Crooked Numbers

SFG

Short Porch

T-Birds

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Crooked Numbers

SFG

Short Porch

T-Birds

295.5
261.5
223.5
2415

263.0
206.0
283.5
207.0

293.5
228.5
360.0
288.5
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